
First Name Last Name Address Phone E-mail Address
Bob Carrier 22 Hill Street 603-396-0204 r.carrier@dover.nh.gov
John O'Connor 48 Horne Street 603-953-5887 j.oconnor@dover.nh.gov
Lindsey Williams 45 Mast Road 603-534-2119 l.williams@dover.nh.gov
Michelle Muffet-Lipinski 56 Glenwood Avenue 603-842-0029 m.muffet-lipinski@dover.nh.gov
Dennis Ciotti 98 Silver Street 603-817-3135 d.ciotti@dover.nh.gov
Deborah Thibodeaux 335 Middle Road 978-590-0352 d.thibodeaux@dover.nh.gov
Joshua Manley 27 Mill Street 603-969-1033 joshua.m.manley@gmail.com
Dennis Shanahan 508 Tolend Road 603-534-3750 d.shanahan@dover.nh.gov
Fergus Cullen 152 Boxwood Lane 603-520-5450 fergus@ferguscullen.com
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